ASSOCIATE REGENTS
Order of the Purple Cross

Marion L. Reinhardt 1996

Tim S. Anderson 2008

Bryce B. Hildreth 2008

David M. Dryer 2009 IOWA

Frank C. Osdoba 2010 YORK RITE
Rusty L. Hill 2011

Jason L. Wolcott 2012 CO LLEGE
Wade E. Sheeler 2013

Randall E. Crouch 2014 # 37

Kenneth A. Brickman 2016

John M. Klaus 2016

Richard L. Bowersox 2017

Steven G. Libby 2018 . :

Rick McCampbell 2019 : h

W. Stevens Elliott 2019 INSTALLATION
Paul E. Anderson 202a

Kevin Smith 2022 OF OFFICERS
Carl Van Der Kamp 2023

Gary Shaulis 2023

Christian M Beard (MI) May 1 1 2024



Esteemed Officers

David M. Dryer
Regent

Bryce B. Hildreth
Regent
Convent General Deputy Grand Governor

Grand Governor of Iowa
Richard L. Bowersox

Ricky N. McCampbell
Convent General Grand Organist

Jason A. Wolcott
Deputy Grand Governor of Iowa

Installing Officers

Installing Officer
Richard L. Bowersox

Installing Marshal
David M. Dryer

Installing Secretary
Ricky N. McCampbell

Installing Primate
Jason A. Wolcott

Iowa #37 Officers 2023-24

Governor

Frederick L Erickson
Deputy Governor

Brian L Ahrens
Treasurer

William K. Paisley
Secretary

Ricky N. McCampbell
Chancellor

Ryan E. Reid
Primate

Bradley A. Reichardt
Preceptor

Shane A. Harshbarger
Seneschal

Anthny L. Oxley
Marshal

Arthur W. Pixler
Sentinel

Bryan D. Bever

Living Past Governors

1999

2004

2005

2010

2011

2013

2014

2017

2021

2022

2023

Marion L. Reinhardt
Bryce B. Hildreth
Tim S. Anderson
David M. Dryer
Jason A. Wolcott
Rusty L. Hill

Wade E. Sheeler
Kevin R. Smith
Brian M. Truex
Monte L. Harris

Richard L. Bowersox



